SGA Elections Timeline – Fall 2021

Please contact sgaelections@sa.ua.edu with any questions.

	Monday, October 25
	Elections Timeline Posted

	Wednesday, October 27
	Optional Candidate Interest Meeting (7 PM)

	Friday, October 29
	Statement of Intent and Financial Disclosure Form 1 Due (Midnight)


	Monday, November 1
	Mandatory Candidate Meeting (7 PM)

	Friday, November 5
	Candidate Budgets Posted at sga.sa.ua.edu/elections

	Monday, November 8
	Campaigning Begins

Sample Candidate List Posted

	Friday, November 12
	Financial Disclosure Form 2 Due (Midnight)

Final Candidate List Posted

	Wednesday, November 17
	Last Day to Withdraw

	Friday, November 19
	Financial Disclosure Form 3 Due (Midnight)

	Tuesday, November 30
	Elections (7 AM - 7 PM) Unofficial Results Posted
Final Financial Disclosure Form 4 Due (Midnight)

	Thursday, December 2
	Runoff Elections (if Necessary)

	Friday, December 3
	Official Results and Final Financial Disclosure Form posted





